Nuenen
Minioren Circuit deel 2

Oss (NED) 19-11-2023

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 / NED

201301557 Tobias van Althuis

201201902 Lauke Berrevoets

201202912 Lieke Daans

201202639 Orhan Demir

201202514 Lisa Jansen

201301953 Jens Lathouwers

201500761 Kaan Peker

201401172 Fiene Vaes

Nuenen Gemengd 1

13:

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

15:

14 :

RN

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

25 rugslag
25 vrije slag
25 schoolslag

50 rugslag
50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
Jens Lathouwers
Lisa Jansen
Orhan Demir
Lauke Berrevoets

13
12
12
12

1:06.59 S
55.70 S
1:1825S

59.29 S
59.26 S
1:06.95 S

1:05.75 S
49.14 S
1:00.00 S

NT
1:35.08 S
NT

55.72 S
5153 S
1:00.60 S

50.96 S
50.54 S
5712 S

NT

NT
NT

4891 S
4461 S
2:00.66 S

50.96
1:00.60
1:00.68

59.26

8-10-2023
10-4-2023
16-4-2023

8-10-2023
5-2-2023
26-3-2023

8-10-2023
8-10-2023
8-10-2023

12-11-2023

26-3-2023
26-3-2023
26-3-2023

8-10-2023
8-10-2023
8-10-2023

8-10-2023
8-10-2023
15-4-2023

911
8-10-2023
26-3-2023

12-11-2023
5-2-2023

Deurne (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

3:51.50
Deurne (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Boxtel (NED)



